Quilt size: 52” x 68” (1.32m x 1.73m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Dandy Diamonds Quilt
Designed by Bound To Be Quilting
Young of the Year
by Robert Giordano
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1653-11
Plaid
Blue Powder
1656-44
Medallions
Cream
1658-32
Packed Floral
Butter
1659-11
Woodland Critters
Blue Powder
1662P-11
Panel
Blue Powder
3200-22*
Brushstrokes
Lt. Tea Rose
3200-44
Brushstrokes
Off White
Dandy Diamonds Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 1653-11 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1656-44 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1658-32 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1659-11 1 3/8 yds 1.26m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 1662P-11 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3200-22* 1 1/4 yds 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 3200-44 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
1658-32 4 1/4 yds 3.89m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.